
Ryn Spa Package
Ryn Indulgent
Ryn Relaxing 
Ryn Glowing 
Ryn Simple 
Ryn Refreshing  

Ryn Signature Wellbeing Massage 
Only Sleeping
Let it flow
Free as a Bird
Energy Recharge  

Traditional Remedies Wellbeing Massage 
Thai Touch
Nature Healing

Spot Focus Remedies Wellbeing Treatment
The Fleeing Feet
Goodbye Heavy Head
Goodbye Tired Torso     

Skin Wellbeing Treatment

Body Exfoliation
Body Wrap
Facial  

240
165
150
150
150

75/105
105

75/105
105/135

105/135
135

75
75
75

45
60
75

6,000/11,000
5,000/9,000
5,000/9,000
3,500/6,000
2,500/4,000

1,800/2,500
2,500

1,800/2,500
2,500/3,000

1,500/2,000
2,800

1,500
1,500
1,500

1,500
1,700

2,500-3,200

Mins THB

Cancellation Policy:
4 hours notice prior is required, otherwise there will be a 50% cancellation fee.
It will be fully charged in case of no-show.

Open from 09:00 – 20:00, For reservation, call 1969.  Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge.


