

Ryn Spa Package	Mins	THB
Ryn Indulgent Ryn Relaxing Ryn Glowing Ryn Simple Ryn Refreshing	240 165 150 150 150	6,000/11,000 5,000/9,000 5,000/9,000 3,500/6,000 2,500/4,000
Ryn Signature Wellbeing Massage		
Only Sleeping Let it flow Free as a Bird Energy Recharge	75/105 105 75/105 105/135	1,800/2,500 2,500 1,800/2,500 2,500/3,000
Traditional Remedies Wellbeing Massage		
Thai Touch Nature Healing	105/135 135	1,500/2,000 2,800
Spot Focus Remedies Wellbeing Treatment		
The Fleeing Feet Goodbye Heavy Head Goodbye Tired Torso	75 75 75	1,500 1,500 1,500
Skin Wellbeing Treatment		
Body Exfoliation Body Wrap Facial Cancellation Policy:	45 60 75	1,500 1,700 2,500-3,200

4 hours notice prior is required, otherwise there will be a 50% cancellation fee. It will be fully charged in case of no-show.

Open from 09:00 - 20:00, For reservation, call 1969. Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge.